i Yves Velter

* Bornin 1967 in Ostende (Belgium) where he lives and works.

PRINCIPAL INDIVIDUAL EXHIBITIONS

2010

2009
2008
2007
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

1999

1997

Taking the air out of the room, Secondroom, Antwerpen (Belgium)
Don't look, Artcube — BAS, Temse (Belgium)

Yves Velter, CultuurCentrum Evergem, Evergem (Belgium)
Pascal Polar Gallery, Knokke (Belgium)

Exit 11, Grand-Leez (Belgium)

Denise Vande Velde Gallery, Alost (Belgium)

9.9 Gallery, Roeselaere (Belgium)

Radical House Gallery, Zug (Switserland)

De Witte Beer, Brugge (Belgium)

Denise Vande Velde Gallery, Alost (Belgium)

Jan Colle Gallery, Gent (Belgium)

U.F.O Gallery, Ostende (Belgium)

Denise Vande Velde Gallery, Alost (Belgium)

Provinciaal Centrum voor Beeldende Kunsten, Hasselt (Netherlands)
De Witte Beer, Brugge (Belgium)

ACF Cercle d’étude, Brussels (Belgium)

Electrabel, Anvers (Netherlands)

De Gele Zaal, Gent (Belgium)

Studio 10 Gallery, Chur (Switzerlands)

Denise Vande Velde Gallery, Alost (Belgium)

Serendipity, Museum voor schone kunsten, Oostende (Belgium)

PRINCIPAL COLLECTIVE EXHIBITIONS

2011

2010

2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2001

1999

New contemporary figuration, galerie Pascal Polar, Brussels (Belgium)
Seepoint, Koksijde (Belgium)

Mars op Oostende, Mu.ZEE — Oostende

Vanuit het geheugen, Kortrijk i.s.m. Dr. Guislain Museum
Labomax, Oud Postgebouw - Oostende

Exit 11, Grand-Leez (Belgium)

Fenomenale feminatheek, Anvers (Belgium)

De Markten, Brussels (Belgium)

Romestraat 30, Ostende (Belgium)

Wortbilder, Galerie Radical House-Zug (Switzerland)
Jan Colle Gallery, Gent (Belgium)

Voorkamer, Lierre (Netherlands)

De Werft, Geel (Belgium)

Oud Sint-Janshospitaal - Corpus 05, Brugge (Belgium)
Go ! Madrid (Spain)

De slang, Brugge (Belgium)

Raamwerk, Ostende (Belgium)

NICC, Anvers, (Netherlands)

GALERIE
PASCAL
POLAR




AWARDS

2008

Laureat: De Gouden Klaproos, Anvers, (Netherlands)

COLLECTIONS

Museum Voor Schone Kunsten, Ostende, Mu.Zee, Ostende

INDIVIDUAL CATALOGUES - MONOGRAPHY

2001
2000
1997

Paintings and installations, Private language, Hasselt
Paintings, The whisper, Zug
Paintings and installations, Serendipity, Ostende

PUBLICATIONS

2009
2008
2007
2005
2004
2002
2001
2000
2000
1999
1998

2005-2006

Isel Magazine, « Kunst maken is in de eerste plaats zoeken » par Steven Verschoore
OKV Magazine, « Beelden zonder achtergrond » par Daan Rau

Arts, antiques et auctionsmagazine, « Het verhaal van pijn » par Hugo Brutin
Ventilatie, »Transmitter », par Els Vermeersch

Verzameling UZA, « Art without prescription »

Art Nocturne, « Het lege Fort », par Joannes Késenne

Sherpa, « Private language van Yves Velter » par Luc Lambrecht
Knack-Focus, « Is er een God », par Els Fiers

Knack-Focus, « Is er een God », par Els Fiers

Standaardmagazine, « Reis naar de binnekant », par René de Bok

Kunst en cultuurmagazine, “Dissectie van het schone”, par Joannes Késenne

Provinciehuis Boeverbos, “Presence”- sculpture, Bruges



